
附件一

温州大学瓯江学院大学生素质拓展证书申请表

	姓  名
	
	性  别
	
	出生年月
	

	政治面貌
	
	民  族
	
	籍   贯
	

	学  院
	
	班  级
	
	联系方式
	

	申报时间
	2020— 2021学年第 二 学期

	各学年获奖情况
	17-18学年
	

	
	18-19学年
	

	
	19-20学年
	

	
	20-21学年
	

	二级

学院

审核
意见
	                      签字（章）：             年    月    日

	学院

团委

意见
	                      签字（章）：             年    月    日


